Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Aurora LED High Bay Series
Aurora LED High Bay Luminaire
 Prefix: AUR

• Manufacturing Spaces
• Horticulture Environments
ORDERING GUIDE
AUR
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K*
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
C65 - 6500 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
AUR - Aurora
      Series
DRIVER
TYPE
WG - Heavy Duty
           Wire Guard
           (White)
VC - “V”-Cables
SNH200 - PHILIPS
            Wireless Control
            System
OC - Occupancy
            Sensor
PP - Prepainted Gloss
          White “Smooth”
         (Standard)
GW - Gloss White “Smooth”
TW - Matte White
           “Textured”
TB - Matte Black
         “Textured”
CS - Custom Finish (Specify)
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
2 - 24"
4 - 48"
*See
Note
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
347 - 347v *
480 - 480v *
 *Special
 Order Only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
LX - Custom
(Specify)
*L(x) = Delivered Lumens